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Contact Information 

District  Staff  E mail  Mobile 
Phone  

Counties  

Bemidji  Eric Weller  Eric.weller@state.mn.us 218-244-
0182  

Beltrami, Cass (northern 
half), Clearwater, Hubbard, 
Kittson, Koochiching, Lake of 
the Woods, Mahnomen, 
Marshall, Norman, 
Pennington, Polk, Red Lake, 
Roseau  

Duluth  Jennifer Showers  Jennifer.showers@state.mn.us 320- 407-
2311  

Aitkin, Carlton, Cook, Itasca, 
Lake, Pine, St. Louis  

Fergus Falls  Lucas Hoffman  
(interim) 

Lucas.hoffman@state.mn.us 218-770-
0482  

Becker, Big Stone, Clay, 
Douglas, Grant,  
Otter Tail, Pope, Stevens, 
Swift, Traverse, Wilkin  

Mankato  Amy Lynch 
(interim)  

Amy.lynch@state.mn.us 507-990-
2159  

Blue Earth, Brown, 
Cottonwood, Faribault, Le 
Sueur, Martin, Nicollet, 
Sibley, Waseca, Watonwan  

Marshall  Lucas Hoffman 
(interim)  

Lucas.hoffman@state.mn.us 320-293-
7992  

Chippewa, Jackson, Lac Qui 
Parle, Lincoln, Lyon, Murray, 
Nobles, Pipestone, 
Redwood, Renville, Rock, 
Yellow Medicine  

Metro – East  Lucas Martin  Lucas.martin@state.mn.us 651-387-
2684  

Ramsey, Washington  

Metro – South  Andrew Karp Andrew.karp@state.mn.us 651-359-
0827  

Carver, Dakota, Goodhue, 
Rice, Scott, Steele, Wabasha  

Metro – West  Brian Noma  Brain.noma@state.mn.us 651-270-
4182  

Anoka, Hennepin  

Rochester  Kate Novy  Kate.novy@state.mn.us 651-528-
9434  

Dodge, Fillmore, Freeborn, 
Houston, Mower, Olmsted, 
Winona  

St. Cloud – 
North  

Collin Fetters  Collin.fetters@state.mn.us 320-470-
8033 

Benton, Cass (southern 
half), Chisago, Crow Wing, 
Isanti, Kanabec, Mille Lacs, 
Morrison, Todd, Wadena  

St. Cloud – 
South  

Hunter Blommer  Hunter.blommer@state.mn.us 320-330-
9553  

Kandiyohi, McLeod, Meeker, 
Sherburne, Stearns, Wright  
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